Energy Price Fact Sheet
momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

MOM70295MR
energy Smile Power GD
Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Single Rate Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract Contract expiry

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that
will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you
decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Ongoing contract with benefit period

Electricity pricing information (LVS1R)

Electricity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (Anytime)

First 6.57534 kWh per day 27.18 cents per kWh 29.898 cents per kWh
Remaining peak usage 25.94 cents per kWh 28.534 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge 98.10 cents per day 107.910 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges
Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no
later than on your next bill.

Fees Details
Exit Fees No exit fees apply
Disconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Reconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Cheque Dishonour Fee $9.50 (GST exempt)

. X . For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
Additional information

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type
Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options Price (exc. GST)
Premium Feed-In Tariff 60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST
General Feed-In Tariff 9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions
Level 13 Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
Momentum Energy 628 Bourke Street, 1800 794 824 WWw.momentumenergy.com.au www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting
Melbourne VIC 3000 our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au



Energy Price Fact Sheet
momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

MOM70325MR
energy Smile Power GDCL
Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Single Rate with Controlled Load  |Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract Contract expiry

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that

. . . . will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include

Ongoing contract with benefit period . . . .
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you

decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (LVS1RDED)

Electricity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (Anytime)

First 6.57534 kWh per day 26.98 cents per kWh 29.678 cents per kWh
Remaining peak usage 25.75 cents per kWh 28.325 cents per kWh
Controlled Load usage (separately metered usage)

All Controlled Load usage |13.51 cents per kWh |14.861 cents per kWh
Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge |98.10 cents per day |107.910 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges
Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no
later than on your next bill.

Fees Details
Exit Fees No exit fees apply
Disconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Reconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Cheque Dishonour Fee $9.50 (GST exempt)

. X . For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
Additional information

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type
Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options Price (exc. GST)
Premium Feed-In Tariff 60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST
General Feed-In Tariff 9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST
Contact details for offer enquiries
Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions
Level 13 Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
Momentum Energy 628 Bourke Street, 1800 794 824 www.momentumenergy.com.au www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting
Melbourne VIC 3000 our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au



Energy Price Fact Sheet
momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

MOM70335MR

energy Smile Power GHGL
Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Time of Use Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract

Contract expiry

Ongoing contract with benefit period

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that
will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you
decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (LVS2R)

Electricity charges

Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

Peak usage (7am-11pm Mon-Fri)

First 6.57534 kWh per day

34.23 cents per kWh 37.653 cents per kWh

Remaining peak usage

32.96 cents per kWh 36.256 cents per kWh

Off-Peak usage (all other times)

All Off-Peak usage

|14.74 cents per kWh |16.214 cents per kWh

Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge

|105.06 cents per day |115.566 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges

Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no

later than on your next bill.

Fees

Details

Exit Fees

No exit fees apply

Disconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Reconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Cheque Dishonour Fee

$9.50 (GST exempt)

Additional information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period
You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.
Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) & Type 6 (BASIC) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options

Price (exc. GST)

Premium Feed-In Tariff

60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

General Feed-In Tariff

9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer Address

Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions

Level 13
628 Bourke Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000

Momentum Energy

Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting
our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

1800 794 824 Www.momentumenergy.com.au

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au




Energy Price Fact Sheet
momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

ener ; MOM70300MR
g8y Smile Power GD Demand

Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy GD Demand Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract Contract expiry

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that

. . . . will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include

Ongoing contract with benefit period . . . .
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you

decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (RESKW1R)

Electricity charges Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)
Peak usage (Anytime)

First 6.57534 kWh per day 20.91 cents per kWh 23.001 cents per kWh
Remaining peak usage 19.71 cents per kWh 21.681 cents per kWh
Demand Charges

Summer Demand Charge (Minimum Chargeable Monthy Demand 1.5 kW) $0.30571 per kW day $0.336281 per kW day
Non-summer Demand $0.13198 per kW day $0.145178 per kW day
Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge |83.06 cents per day |91.366 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
kW: a 'kW' stands for kilowatt and is the unit of measurement for Demand/Capacity charges on your electricity bill.

Summer Demand Charge applies from 1st December to 31st March. Non-Summer Demand Charge applies between 1st April to 30th November. Demand Charges are
calculated based on the monthly maximum demand usage occurring between 3pm and 9pm on workdays.

Variation of Charges
Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no
later than on your next bill.

Fees Details
Exit Fees No exit fees apply
Disconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Reconnection fee $46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)
Cheque Dishonour Fee $9.50 (GST exempt)

. X . For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
Additional information

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type
Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options Price (exc. GST)
Premium Feed-In Tariff 60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST
General Feed-In Tariff 9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer Address Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions
Level 13 Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
Momentum Energy 628 Bourke Street, 1800 794 824 Wwww.momentumenergy.com.au www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting
Melbourne VIC 3000 our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au



Energy Price Fact Sheet

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

MOM70354MR
energy Smile Power TOU
Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Time of Use Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract

Contract expiry

Ongoing contract with benefit period

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that
will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you

decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (TOD_R_3RATE)

Electricity charges

Price (exc. GST)

Price (inc. GST)

Peak usage (3pm to 11pm Mon-Fri)

First 6.57534 kWh per day

38.95 cents per kWh

42.845 cents per kWh

Remaining peak usage

37.64 cents per kWh

41.404 cents per kWh

Shoulder usage (7am to 3pm Mon-Fri)

All Shoulder usage

|27.14 cents per kWh

|29.854 cents per kWh

Off-Peak usage (all other times)

All Off-Peak usage

|16.43 cents per kWh

|18.073 cents per kWh

Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge

|90.42 cents per day

|99.462 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges

Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no

later than on your next bill.

Fees

Details

Exit Fees

No exit fees apply

Disconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Reconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Cheque Dishonour Fee

$9.50 (GST exempt)

Additional information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period

You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.

Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options

Price (exc. GST)

Premium Feed-In Tariff

60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

General Feed-In Tariff

9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer

Address

Phone number

Retailer's website

Full terms and conditions

Momentum Energy

Level 13
628 Bourke Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting
our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au




Energy Price Fact Sheet
momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

MOM70257MR
energy Smile Power TOU
Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Time of Use Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract

Contract expiry

Ongoing contract with benefit period

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that
will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you
decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (TOD9)

Electricity charges

Price (exc. GST)

Price (inc. GST)

Peak usage (3pm to 11pm Mon-Fri)

First 6.57534 kWh per day

42.71 cents per kWh

46.981 cents per kWh

Remaining peak usage

41.41 cents per kWh

45.551 cents per kWh

Shoulder usage (7am to 3pm Mon-Fri)

All Shoulder usage

|29.90 cents per kWh

|32.890 cents per kWh

Off-Peak usage (all other times)

All Off-Peak usage

|17.84 cents per kWh

|19.624 cents per kWh

Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge

|90.70 cents per day

|99.770 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges

Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no

later than on your next bill.

Fees

Details

Exit Fees

No exit fees apply

Disconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Reconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Cheque Dishonour Fee

$9.50 (GST exempt)

Additional information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period
You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.
Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options

Price (exc. GST)

Premium Feed-In Tariff

60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

General Feed-In Tariff

9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer Address

Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions

Level 13
628 Bourke Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000

Momentum Energy

Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
1800 794 824 www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting

our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

www.momentumenergy.com.au

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au




Energy Price Fact Sheet

momentum Momentum Energy Pty Ltd

ener ; MOM70352MR
g8y Smile Power TOUFLEX

Customer type Fuel type Distributor Tariff type Offer type Release date
Residential Electricity United Energy Time of Use (Flexible) Market Offer 01-Jul-2018

Electricity offer

Term of contract

Contract expiry

Ongoing contract with benefit period

Before the benefit period expires we will give you notice of the terms and conditions (including charges) that
will apply after the benefit period. The notice may include an offer of a new benefit period, which may include
different charges and terms and conditions. You will not need to take any action to accept that offer. If you
decline the offer, you will be charged standing offer prices.

Electricity pricing information (TODFLEX)

Electricity charges

Price (exc. GST)

Price (inc. GST)

Peak usage (3pm to 9pm weekdays)

First 6.57534 kWh per day

41.84 cents per kWh

46.024 cents per kWh

Remaining peak usage

40.54 cents per kWh

44.594 cents per kWh

Shoulder usage (all other times)

All Shoulder usage

|27.16 cents per kWh

|29.876 cents per kWh

Off-Peak usage (10pm to 7am all days)

All Off-Peak usage

|17.62 cents per kWh

|19.382 cents per kWh

Daily Supply Charge

Daily Supply Charge

|91.28 cents per day

|100.408 cents per day

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.
kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Variation of Charges

Prices may be varied in accordance with your terms and conditions. If we vary your Charges, we will give you written notice of the changes as soon as practical, or no

later than on your next bill.

Fees

Details

Exit Fees

No exit fees apply

Disconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Reconnection fee

$46.86 exc. GST ($51.546 inc. GST)

Cheque Dishonour Fee

$9.50 (GST exempt)

Additional information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from
http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Cooling-off Period
You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.
Eligibility

Available to residential customers in the United Energy Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

Applicable meter type

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Solar feed-in tariff options

Price (exc. GST)

Premium Feed-In Tariff

60.00 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

General Feed-In Tariff

9.9 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

Contact details for offer enquiries

Retailer Address

Phone number Retailer's website Full terms and conditions

Level 13
628 Bourke Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000

Momentum Energy

Full terms and conditions can be obtained from
1800 794 824 www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting

our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

www.momentumenergy.com.au

This Energy Price Fact Sheet is presented in accordance with requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) — the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. For
information about choosing an energy retailer, visit yourchoice.vic.gov.au. To compare electricity and gas retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au
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